
July 2021 Shopping List

$36.99

$36.99

$36.99

$34.99

$31.99

$29.99

$29.99

$21.99

$17.99

$17.99

$14.99

$12.99

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$19.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$16.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$13.99

$9.99

Die-namics:

Something to Squawk About

Leafy Layer Cover-Up

A2 Double Stitched Rectangle STAX

Penguin Party - Stacey Yacula

Bunch of Happiness

Summer Safari

In Stitches Lowercase Alphabet

Happy Birthday

Double Scoop of Cute - Tiddly Inks

In Stitches Numbers

Happy Birthday Party

Cupcake Cutie - Tiddly Inks

Just Roll with It - Pure Innocence

Sweet Surprise - Rachelle Anne Miller

Beautiful Birthday Girl - Rachelle Anne Miller

Clear Stamps:

Penguin Party - Stacey Yacula

Sweet Surprise - Rachelle Anne Miller

Beautiful Birthday Girl - Rachelle Anne Miller

Cupcake Cutie - Tiddly Inks

Double Scoop of Cute - Tiddly Inks

Bunch of Happiness

Something to Squawk About

Summer Safari

Sassy Pants Birthday Greetings 3

Just Roll with It - Pure Innocence

Happy Birthday 

$19.99

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$34.99

$19.99

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Polka Dot Party Background

Stencils:

Watercolor Wash Free Form

Watercolor Wash Rectangle

Watercolor Wash Square

Die-namics:

Magnolia Blossoms

Clear Stamps:

Magnolia Blossoms

In Case You Missed It!
June Mid-Month Release

Happy Birthday

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My �sh List



July 2021 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Premium Dye Ink Pad:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Beyond

Premium Dye Ink Refill:

Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Beyond

$7.99

$5.99

Premium Dye Ink Cube:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Blue Beyond

Card Stock:

Blue Beyond Prestige Card Stock

$3.50

$7.99


