## July 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Cling Rubber Stamp:	
☐ Something to Squawk About	\$36.99	Polka Dot Party Background	\$19.99
Leafy Layer Cover-Up	\$36.99		
A2 Double Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$36.99	Stencils:	
Penguin Party - Stacey Yacula	\$34.99	☐ Watercolor Wash Free Form	\$6.50
☐ Bunch of Happiness	\$31.99	☐ Watercolor Wash Rectangle	\$6.50
☐ Summer Safari	\$29.99	☐ Watercolor Wash Square	\$6.50
☐ In Stitches Lowercase Alphabet	\$29.99		
☐ Happy Birthday	\$21.99	In Case You Missed	
☐ Double Scoop of Cute - Tiddly Inks	\$17.99	June Mid-Month Release	<u> </u>
☐ In Stitches Numbers	\$17.99	Die-namics:	
☐ Happy Birthday Party	\$14.99	☐ Magnolia Blossoms	\$34.99
Cupcake Cutie - Tiddly Inks	\$12.99		
☐ Just Roll with It - Pure Innocence	\$11.99	Clear Stamps:	
Sweet Surprise - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$10.99	☐ Magnolia Blossoms	\$19.99
☐ Beautiful Birthday Girl - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$10.99		
		My Wish List	
Clear Stamps:			
Penguin Party - Stacey Yacula	\$19.99		
Sweet Surprise - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99		
☐ Beautiful Birthday Girl - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99		
Cupcake Cutie - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99		
☐ Double Scoop of Cute - Tiddly Inks	\$16.99		
☐ Bunch of Happiness	\$19.99		
☐ Something to Squawk About	\$19.99		
☐ Summer Safari	\$19.99		
Sassy Pants Birthday Greetings 3	\$19.99		
☐ Just Roll with It - Pure Innocence	\$13.99		
☐ Happy Birthday	\$9.99		
Free with \$60			
☐ Happy Birthday			
<b>★ FREE Stamp Set ★</b>			
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and ta	x)		



Premium Dye Ink Pad:		Premium Dye Ink Cube:	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Beyond	\$7.99	Premium Dye Ink Cube Blue Beyond	\$3.50
Premium Dye Ink Refill:		Card Stock:	
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Beyond	\$5.99	☐ Blue Beyond Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99